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5EDERAL RESERVE BOARD 
S E T T L E M E N T F U N D X-3941 

Washington, D. C. 

Fede-ral 
Balance l a s t 

LVW UtiW V aii.KA.O J J y V. VUM J? JL U 1 A - L 
Aggregate Aggregate 

J ^ - v , J. ZIC--T • 

Fede-ral statement Gold Gold withdrawals depos i t s and 
Reserve January g , 1924 and transfers t rans fers from T R A N S F E R S 

Bank of Withd rawals Deposits to Agent1s Agent ! s fund 
fund 

Agent ! s fund 
Debits Credits 

r 

ew York 
i lade lphia 

Cleveland 
Richmond 
Atlanta. 
Chicago 
St . Louis 
Minne o.pol i s 
Kansas City 
Bal las 
SanE.r >ncs i co 

112,425,543.77 
26,i40b,481.53 
61,394,420.97 
35,028,037-33 
16,936,321.88 

111,536,372.20 
33,634,229.72 
22,106,042.19 
32,932,933.46 
12,340,731.40 
42,843,993.44 

8,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 

11,000,000.00 
4,500,000.00 
1,000,000.00 
4,264,000.00 
1 ,500,000.00 

1,000,000-00 

1,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 

3,000,000.00 
3,000,000.00 

9,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 

500,000.00 
11,000,000.00 
8 ,500,000.00 

11,000,000.00 
4 ,264,000.00 
1 ,500,000.00 

1,000,000.00 
1,000,000.00 

TOTAL $5^8,953,495-12 $ 9,000,000.00 $ 25,764,000.00 
1,305,500-00 

$ 31.000,000.00 $ 40,559,500.00 

1,000,000.00 
500,000.00 

5 ,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00 

1,000,000.00 

4,000,000.00 

2,000,000.00 

1,000,000.0c 

2,000,000.00 
1 9 ,500,000.00 .?9,500,000.00 

Federa l 
Reserve 

B a nk o f 

Bttlexnents from January 5., 192^ to January 9 , 1924, 
i n c l u s i v e . 

S e t 

r 
os ton 

New York 
^ Philadelphia 

Cleveland 
Richmond 

' At lanta 
Chicago 
S t . Louis 

^ Minneapolis 
Kansas City 
Dallas 
SanPrancisco 

9,928,467 
9,733,160 

10,587,280 
7,852,962 

676,026 
3,990,317 
5,020,842 
5 .1 )7 .00) 

Total 
Debits 

# 209,446,189-10 
597,333,615.54 

.15 178,716,572.19 

.87 1 5 0 ,273 ,167 .55 
-95 125,071,396.43 
•38 68,190,746.87 

254,411,193.72 
113,496,816.92 

,22 34,831,108-53 
.11 . 82,122,882.93 
.02 67,484,924-35 
43 73 .0b l .653 .05 

Net 
Crad i t s 

7,664,39b.39 

TOTAL $ 5 2 , 9 5 1 , 0 6 0 . 1 3 $ 1 , 9 5 4 , 4 9 0 , 2 6 7 . 1 8 

Total 
Credits 

217,110,585759 
628,176,810.92 
168,788,105.04 
140,535,006.63 
114,484,115.48 
60,337,784.49 

264,495,536.57 
117,852,942.43 
34,205,082.31 
78,132,565.82 
62,464,082.33 ' -
67.904.649.62 

$1,954,490,267.18 $ 52,951,060.13 

. Balance i n 
fund a t . c l o s e 

of bus iness 
January 9 , 1924-

Summary of changes i n owner-
sh ip of gold "by banks through 
t r a n s f e r s and s e t t l e m e n t s , 

30,843,195-38 

10,037,342.85 
4 ,356,125.51 

$ 53,432,618.62 $ 
150,263,739-15 

21,978,014.38 
61,656,260.10 
30,704,756.33 
10,083,419-50 . " . 

116,623,715.05 
. 30,040,355-23 

18,430,015.97 
36,942,671.35 . 

6 ,819,939.38 
41 .492.490.01 

,995-12 

D@ae©ass 
T 

$578,522 

9 ,923 ,467 .15 
10,733,160.87 
8 ,537 ,230 .95 
8 ,352 ,962 .3s 

2 ,676 ,026 .22 
2 ,990 ,317 .11 
6 ,020 ,842 .02 
3 ,157,003.43 

$ 52,451,060.13 

"8 ,164,396739 
34,843,195.33 

5,087,342.85 
4 ,356,125.51 

32,451,060.13 
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